
Interregionale Supermoto S4 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 117 PARISI M. 14:41.226
Race Time

1 1:24.153 16:50:31.338

2 1:20.535 16:51:51.873

3 1:18.815 16:53:10.688

4 1:19.077 16:54:29.765

5 1:19.380 16:55:49.145

6 1:19.371 16:57:08.516

7 1:19.748 16:58:28.264

8 1:19.418 16:59:47.682

9 1:19.783 17:01:07.465

10 1:19.390 17:02:26.855

11 1:19.943 17:03:46.798

 Po. 2 - # 23 PARA L. + 07.275
Diff. First

1 1:24.559 16:50:31.934

2 1:20.388 16:51:52.322

3 1:19.017 16:53:11.339

4 1:19.382 16:54:30.721

5 1:18.975 16:55:49.696

6 1:19.038 16:57:08.734

7 1:19.743 16:58:28.477

8 1:19.778 16:59:48.255

9 1:21.042 17:01:09.297

10 1:22.835 17:02:32.132

11 1:21.941 17:03:54.073

 Po. 3 - # 393 CALABRESE M. + 12.736
Diff. First

1 1:26.843 16:50:34.743

2 1:22.087 16:51:56.830

3 1:21.416 16:53:18.246

4 1:19.955 16:54:38.201

5 1:21.437 16:55:59.638

6 1:19.730 16:57:19.368

7 1:19.962 16:58:39.330

8 1:20.097 16:59:59.427

9 1:20.156 17:01:19.583

10 1:19.851 17:02:39.434

11 1:20.100 17:03:59.534

 Po. 4 - # 51 BARTOLI F. + 22.345
Diff. First

1 1:23.034 16:50:30.744

2 1:20.180 16:51:50.924

3 1:20.199 16:53:11.123

4 1:19.399 16:54:30.522

5 1:31.274 16:56:01.796

6 1:20.661 16:57:22.457

7 1:21.381 16:58:43.838

8 1:22.882 17:00:06.720

9 1:21.368 17:01:28.088

10 1:20.587 17:02:48.675

11 1:20.468 17:04:09.143

 Po. 5 - # 15 COGLIANO D. + 33.841
Diff. First

1 1:25.964 16:50:34.312

2 1:22.217 16:51:56.529

3 1:22.408 16:53:18.937

4 1:22.717 16:54:41.654

5 1:22.758 16:56:04.412

6 1:22.641 16:57:27.053

7 1:22.243 16:58:49.296

8 1:21.975 17:00:11.271

9 1:22.460 17:01:33.731

10 1:21.766 17:02:55.497

11 1:25.142 17:04:20.639

 Po. 6 - # 103 MARONI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 1:28.999 16:50:37.346

2 1:23.809 16:52:01.155

3 1:23.338 16:53:24.493

4 1:23.212 16:54:47.705

5 1:23.103 16:56:10.808

6 1:23.933 16:57:34.741

7 1:22.558 16:58:57.299

8 1:23.716 17:00:21.015

9 1:23.194 17:01:44.209

10 1:22.798 17:03:07.007

 Po. 7 - # 230 CLERICI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 1:28.170 16:50:35.818

2 1:23.719 16:51:59.537

3 1:23.665 16:53:23.202

4 1:22.659 16:54:45.861

5 1:23.189 16:56:09.050

6 1:24.383 16:57:33.433

7 1:23.366 16:58:56.799

8 1:23.007 17:00:19.806

9 1:23.697 17:01:43.503

10 1:23.826 17:03:07.329

 Po. 8 - # 47 ZULIANI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 1:30.329 16:50:38.393

2 1:25.206 16:52:03.599

3 1:23.744 16:53:27.343

4 1:22.881 16:54:50.224

5 1:23.020 16:56:13.244

6 1:23.541 16:57:36.785

7 1:23.136 16:58:59.921

8 1:23.039 17:00:22.960

9 1:24.525 17:01:47.485

10 1:27.976 17:03:15.461

 Po. 9 - # 93 IMPAGLIAZZO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 1:29.470 16:50:37.928

2 1:25.467 16:52:03.395

3 1:26.664 16:53:30.059

4 1:25.911 16:54:55.970

5 1:25.512 16:56:21.482

6 1:25.064 16:57:46.546

7 1:26.711 16:59:13.257

8 1:24.461 17:00:37.718

9 1:24.963 17:02:02.681

10 1:25.345 17:03:28.026

 Po. 10 - # 19 IERARDI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 1:32.935 16:50:41.347

2 1:26.359 16:52:07.706

3 1:26.287 16:53:33.993

4 1:26.032 16:55:00.025

5 1:26.479 16:56:26.504

6 1:26.396 16:57:52.900

7 1:25.735 16:59:18.635

8 1:27.322 17:00:45.957

9 1:26.017 17:02:11.974

10 1:26.576 17:03:38.550

 Po. 11 - # 14 MAZZINI M. + 4 Laps
Diff. First

1 1:30.496 16:50:38.137

2 1:26.053 16:52:04.190

3 1:23.996 16:53:28.186

4 1:24.637 16:54:52.823

5 1:26.443 16:56:19.266

6 1:26.648 16:57:45.914

7 1:27.671 16:59:13.585

 Po. 12 - # 12 CANTOREGGI L. + 6 Laps
Diff. First

1 1:22.521 16:50:30.262

2 1:23.608 16:51:53.870

3 1:21.829 16:53:15.699

4 1:21.440 16:54:37.139

5 1:22.298 16:55:59.437

 Po. 13 - # 67 SURRA A. +  -
Diff. First

1 1:16.883 16:50:24.509

2 1:15.032 16:51:39.541

3 1:15.048 16:52:54.589

4 1:14.832 16:54:09.421

5 1:14.922 16:55:24.343

6 1:15.290 16:56:39.633

7 1:15.446 16:57:55.079

8 1:17.136 16:59:12.215

9 1:15.926 17:00:28.141

10 1:15.895 17:01:44.036

11 1:15.794 17:02:59.830

Fastest lap: 1:14.832 
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Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 14 - # 34 TIEZZI C. +  -
Diff. First

1 1:24.630 16:50:31.743

2 1:22.674 16:51:54.417

3 1:21.614 16:53:16.031

4 1:21.540 16:54:37.571

5 1:22.551 16:56:00.122

6 1:21.791 16:57:21.913

7 1:21.661 16:58:43.574

8 1:20.871 17:00:04.445

9 1:21.057 17:01:25.502

10 1:20.613 17:02:46.115

11 1:21.118 17:04:07.233

Fastest lap: 1:14.832 
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